No. C106731

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

Due no later than Jun 30, 2008
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

WOOD RIVER LAND TRUST COMPANY
MELANIE DAHL

119 E BULLION ST

HAILEY ID 83333

SCOTT BOETTGER

119 E BULLION ST

HAILEY ID 83333

NO FILING FEE IF USA
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JOHN F STEVENSON 36 HILLSIDE RANCH
DIRECTOR TRENT JONES P.O. BOX 2913
DIRECTOR JOHN FLATTERY P.O. BOX 6046
SECRETARY ROBIN GARWOOD P.O. BOX 2793
DIRECTOR ED CUTTER P.O. BOX 7330
PRESIDENT CLARK GERHARDT 212 PIONEER MTN. DRIVE
DIRECTOR JERRY BASHAW P.O. BOX 767
DIRECTOR HEATHER KING P.O. BOX 1182
DIRECTOR JACK KUENEMAN P.O. BOX 6813
DIRECTOR BILL LEHMAN P.O. BOX 764
DIRECTOR LIZ MITCHELL P.O. BOX 2249
DIRECTOR STEVE STRANDBERG 3950 CLAY STREET
TREASURER JOAN SWIFT P.O. BOX 3610
DIRECTOR TOM SWIFT P.O. BOX 3610
DIRECTOR BARBARA THRASHER P.O. BOX 2939
DIRECTOR DORIS TUNNEY P.O. BOX 3873
DIRECTOR LIZ WARRICK P.O. BOX 2192

City State
BELLEVUE D
SUN VALLEY D
KETCHUM D
HAILEY D
KETCHUM D
HAILEY D
PICABO D
SUN VALLEY D
KETCHUM D
KETCHUM D
HAILEY D
SAN FRANCISCO  CA
KETCHUM D
KETCHUM D
KETCHUM D
KETCHUM D
KETCHUM D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83313
83353
83340
83333
83340
83333
83348
83353
83340
83340
83333
94118
83340
83340
83340
83340
83340

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

1D Signature: Scott Boettger

C 106731

Name (type or print): Scott Boettger

Date: 04/09/2008

Title: Executive Director

Processed 04/09/2008

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




